Territory Representative Contact Information

fvan L 403-978-7578
yan Lipowy Ryan.lipowy@cummins.com

825-436-3159

Cory Kurylo cory.kurylo@cummins.com

647-355-3070

Paul Anderson .
paul.anderson@cummins.com

514-347-3210

Dan Gagne daniel.gagne@cummins.com

514-730-9249

Armand Boyer .
y armand.boyer@cummins.com

416-807-0193

Omar Kosova .
omar.kosova@cummins.com

Territory Representative Contact Information
Senior Sales Manager, Jeff Harris 519-215-7990
Canada jeff.harris@cummins.com
Director, Field Sales, 204-997-0099
US and Canada Jeff Shuttleworth jeff.shuttleworth@cummins.com
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